Along With Undivided Share in the land of “Dharmanandan Township-2, Buiding-A As Per Site Buiding No 

16512, 155, 57/1. 158/1. Block No. 189/A admeasuring 21969 sq. mis of Moje Village 

KUNDANBEN KAMLESHBHAI PANSHERIYA Five Paisas Only) 
Bid Incremental Rs. 15000/- 

(Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only) 

‘Thousand Three Hundred Forty Seven and 
Eighty Seven Paisas Only) 

Loan Alc No. T4THAPR 25 21STDEC25 Rs. 1371000 - 
RHAHSUR000032363 &Rs. 202833265 Total Outstanding 2s on 30th Jan 26 (Rupees Thiteen Lacs Seventy One 
Branch: Surat (Rupees Twenty Four Lacs Twenty Eight Rs.

[...]

DILIPBHAI VINODRAY JOSHI 
BIPINBHAI V JOSHI 

UTHAPR 25 
&Rs. 43221495 

(Rupees Forty Three Lacs Twenty Two 
Thousand One Hundred Forty Nine Only 

Bid Incremental Rs. 20000/- 
(Rupees Twenty Thousand Only) 

27TH DEC 25 
Total Outstanding as on 06th Feb 26 

Rs. 5251888.83- 
(Rupees Fifty Two Lacs Fifty One Thousand 
Eight Hundred Eighty Eight and Eighty Three 

Paisas Only) 

Rs.2065000 - 
(Rupees Twenty Lacs Sixty Five Thousand 

Ony) 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 207000 (Rupees Two Lacs Seven 
“Thousand Onh) 

Description Of The Immovable Propertyl Secured Asset : Al e Rights, Ulle and interestin 
Sanctioned pian on 4th Floor at Place th loor of Building No. D/t i the campus known as “STAR MANORATH' constructed on non-agricultural land of Survey No.

[...]

Towards East| of the building and allinternal and external right 
Road, Towards West: Building No: DI2. 

respect Property bearing FLAT NO. 504 admeasuing 66,63 sq.mr. bultup area as per| 

Loan Alc No. 
RHAHSUR000054501 
Branch: Surat 
BANSHILAL GOPILAL TAILOR 
LAXMIBEN B TAILOR 

UTHAPR 25 
& Rs. 3406586~ 

(Rupees Thirty Four Lacs Six Thousand Five 
Hundred Eighty Six Only) 

Bid Incremental Rs. 20000/- 
(Rupees Twenty Thousand Only) 

07TH DEC 25 
Total Outstanding as on 07th Feb 26 

Rs. 427726976\ 
(Rupees Forty Two Lacs Seventy Seven 
Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Nine and 

Seventy Six Paisas Only) 

Rs. 1740000 - 
(Rupees Seventeen Lacs Fory Thousand 

Ony) 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 174000 Rupees One Lacs Seventy 
Four Thousand Only) 

Description Of The Immovable Propertyl Secured Asset : Al that piece and parcel of mmovable property Flat No. 202 on the 2nd Floor o 
situated at: Godadara bearing revenue Survey 
Surat admeasuring about 1074 Square Feet (super built up area) and 61.50 Square Meters (bui

[...]

Loan Alc No. 
RHAHSUR000056154 
Branch: Surat 
MUKESHBHAI BHAVANBHAI SAVALIYA 
RAJESHBHAI BHAVANBHAI SAVALIYA 
|SHOBHNABEN RAJESHBHAI SAVALIYA 

24TH SEP 18 
&Rs. 24150715 

(Rupees Twenty Four Lacs Fiteen Thousand 
Seventy One Only) 

Bid Incremental Rs. 25000/- 
(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) 

28TH DEC 25 
Total Outstanding as on 30th Jan 26 

Rs. 7375465.27)- 
(Rupees Seventy Three Lacs Seventy Five 
‘Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Five and 

Twenty Seven Paisas Only) 

Rs.2800000 - 
(Rupees Twenty Eight Lacs Only) 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 280000 
(Rupees Two Lacs Eighty Thousand Only) 

City of Surat. 
Loan Alc No. TR JUL 25 25THDEC 25 Rs. 146809000 - 
RHLPSUR000053859 & Total Qutstanding (Rupees Fourteen Crores Sixty Eight Lacs 
Branch: Surat Res. 244965568.201- as on 30th Jan 26 Nine Thousand Only) 
DEVMORARITV (Rupees Twenty Four Crores Forty Nine Lacs | Rs.